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No 3 POMMIER Xavier (Rg=12)

Pass 21 1:40.686

Pass 44 2:56.145 1 1:15.459 *

Pass 66 4:09.447 2 1:13.302 *

Pass 89 5:22.709 3 1:13.262 *

Pass 109 6:35.471 4 1:12.762 *

Pass 130 7:48.450 5 1:12.979

Pass 149 9:01.159 6 1:12.709 *

Pass 169 10:13.744 7 1:12.585 *

Pass 189 11:26.054 8 1:12.310 *

Pass 208 12:38.083 9 1:12.029 *

Pass 225 13:50.834 10 1:12.751

Pass 241 15:03.040 11 1:12.206

No 6 FABREGUE Stéphan (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:21.905

Pass 30 2:33.751 1 1:11.846 *

Pass 53 3:43.547 2 1:09.796 *

Pass 77 4:53.859 3 1:10.312

Pass 99 6:07.462 4 1:13.603

Pass 120 7:18.337 5 1:10.875

Pass 139 8:28.220 6 1:09.883

Pass 159 9:38.417 7 1:10.197

Pass 177 10:50.385 8 1:11.968

Pass 198 12:09.748 9 1:19.363

Pass 215 13:20.397 10 1:10.649

Pass 232 14:35.200 11 1:14.803

Pass 249 15:52.640 12 1:17.440

Pass 264 17:15.016 13 1:22.376

No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=11)

Pass 4 1:21.683

Pass 32 2:35.154 1 1:13.471 *

Pass 56 3:47.938 2 1:12.784 *

Pass 81 5:01.347 3 1:13.409

Pass 102 6:14.050 4 1:12.703 *

Pass 122 7:26.806 5 1:12.756

Pass 142 8:39.161 6 1:12.355 *

Pass 163 9:50.960 7 1:11.799 *

Pass 182 11:04.644 8 1:13.684

Pass 201 12:17.055 9 1:12.411

Pass 217 13:30.371 10 1:13.316

Pass 234 14:43.426 11 1:13.055

Pass 252 16:01.877 12 1:18.451

Pass 266 17:22.998 13 1:21.121

No 9 TAVENAUX Olivier (Rg=24)

Pass 26 1:47.555

Pass 51 3:17.904 1 1:30.349 *

Pass 75 4:39.089 2 1:21.185 *

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie

Pass 22 1:42.359

No 21 LHUILIER Timothé (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:24.405

Pass 34 2:39.211 1 1:14.806 *

Pass 59 3:50.295 2 1:11.084 *

Pass 82 5:02.171 3 1:11.876

Pass 101 6:13.193 4 1:11.022 *

Pass 121 7:23.248 5 1:10.055 *

Pass 141 8:33.125 6 1:09.877 *

Pass 160 9:42.819 7 1:09.694 *

Pass 178 10:53.221 8 1:10.402

Pass 196 12:03.761 9 1:10.540

Pass 214 13:13.217 10 1:09.456 *

Pass 231 14:22.442 11 1:09.225 *

Pass 248 15:32.553 12 1:10.111

Pass 260 16:41.880 13 1:09.327

No 26 RICHARD Laurent (Rg=9)

Pass 17 1:36.533

Pass 41 2:52.185 1 1:15.652 *

Pass 64 4:04.031 2 1:11.846 *

Pass 87 5:16.346 3 1:12.315

Pass 107 6:28.029 4 1:11.683 *

Pass 126 7:39.468 5 1:11.439 *

Pass 143 8:50.499 6 1:11.031 *

Pass 164 10:01.712 7 1:11.213

Pass 183 11:13.227 8 1:11.515

Pass 203 12:24.475 9 1:11.248

Pass 219 13:39.172 10 1:14.697

Pass 236 14:50.574 11 1:11.402

Pass 253 16:02.211 12 1:11.637

Pass 263 17:14.258 13 1:12.047

No 27 PAUL Jean-Claude (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:22.369

Pass 29 2:33.295 1 1:10.926 *

Pass 52 3:42.025 2 1:08.730 **

Pass 76 4:53.223 3 1:11.198

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=19)

Pass 19 1:37.607

Pass 43 2:55.474 1 1:17.867 *

Pass 68 4:11.326 2 1:15.852 *

Pass 91 5:26.214 3 1:14.888 *

Pass 112 6:41.216 4 1:15.002

Pass 132 7:56.050 5 1:14.834 *

Pass 153 9:10.414 6 1:14.364 *

Pass 172 10:25.732 7 1:15.318

Pass 192 11:40.539 8 1:14.807

Pass 211 12:55.775 9 1:15.236
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No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=19)

Pass 230 14:11.623 10 1:15.848

Pass 247 15:28.838 11 1:17.215

Pass 261 16:43.749 12 1:14.911

No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe (Rg=21)

Pass 27 1:48.369

Pass 49 3:16.140 1 1:27.771 *

Pass 74 4:34.949 2 1:18.809 *

Pass 97 5:52.987 3 1:18.038 *

Pass 117 7:10.786 4 1:17.799 *

Pass 140 8:29.317 5 1:18.531

Pass 162 9:47.011 6 1:17.694 *

Pass 181 11:04.530 7 1:17.519 *

Pass 202 12:22.336 8 1:17.806

Pass 221 13:40.549 9 1:18.213

In 244 15:09.638 10 1:29.089

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice (Rg=13)

Pass 11 1:24.562

Pass 39 2:44.009 1 1:19.447 *

Pass 62 3:57.973 2 1:13.964 *

Pass 85 5:10.488 3 1:12.515 *

Pass 104 6:24.160 4 1:13.672

Pass 124 7:37.706 5 1:13.546

Pass 144 8:50.983 6 1:13.277

Pass 165 10:03.221 7 1:12.238 *

Pass 188 11:25.965 8 1:22.744

In 212 12:58.281 9 1:32.316

Pass 233 14:36.190 10 1:37.909

Pass 250 15:52.893 11 1:16.703

Pass 262 17:14.171 12 1:21.278

No 47 BONDUELLE Tom (Rg=4)

Pass 25 1:46.692

Pass 47 3:05.882 1 1:19.190 *

Pass 70 4:16.954 2 1:11.072 *

Pass 92 5:26.843 3 1:09.889 *

Pass 110 6:36.650 4 1:09.807 *

Pass 129 7:47.234 5 1:10.584

In 152 9:07.428 6 1:20.194

Pass 174 10:40.384 7 1:32.956

Pass 193 11:49.575 8 1:09.191 *

Pass 213 13:00.740 9 1:11.165

Pass 229 14:10.491 10 1:09.751

Pass 246 15:19.748 11 1:09.257

No 57 LHUILIER Jean-Louis (Rg=14)

Pass 15 1:34.951

Pass 40 2:52.037 1 1:17.086 *

Pass 65 4:06.780 2 1:14.743 *

Pass 88 5:20.409 3 1:13.629 *

Pass 108 6:33.363 4 1:12.954 *

Pass 128 7:46.153 5 1:12.790 *

Pass 147 8:58.717 6 1:12.564 *

Pass 168 10:11.365 7 1:12.648

Pass 187 11:23.798 8 1:12.433 *

Pass 206 12:36.297 9 1:12.499

Pass 224 13:48.766 10 1:12.469

Pass 240 15:01.342 11 1:12.576

Pass 255 16:13.854 12 1:12.512

Pass 267 17:27.413 13 1:13.559

No 59 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:21.542

Pass 28 2:31.158 1 1:09.616 **

In 55 3:47.138 2 1:15.980

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=17)

Pass 9 1:24.202

Pass 37 2:40.474 1 1:16.272 *

Pass 61 3:55.531 2 1:15.057 *

Pass 84 5:09.992 3 1:14.461 *

Pass 105 6:24.567 4 1:14.575

Pass 125 7:39.258 5 1:14.691

Pass 146 8:53.356 6 1:14.098 *

Pass 167 10:07.546 7 1:14.190

Pass 186 11:21.891 8 1:14.345

Pass 207 12:36.796 9 1:14.905

Pass 226 13:51.589 10 1:14.793

Pass 243 15:06.075 11 1:14.486

Pass 257 16:20.061 12 1:13.986 *

Pass 270 17:34.585 13 1:14.524

No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:35.776

Pass 42 2:53.771 1 1:17.995 *

Pass 67 4:09.673 2 1:15.902 *

Pass 90 5:23.465 3 1:13.792 *

Pass 111 6:37.288 4 1:13.823

Pass 131 7:50.850 5 1:13.562 *

Pass 151 9:04.333 6 1:13.483 *

Pass 171 10:18.133 7 1:13.800

Pass 191 11:31.292 8 1:13.159 *

Pass 209 12:45.442 9 1:14.150

Pass 227 13:58.957 10 1:13.515

Pass 245 15:12.046 11 1:13.089 *

Pass 259 16:25.151 12 1:13.105

Pass 271 17:38.307 13 1:13.156

No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme (Rg=3)

Pass 13 1:25.202

Pass 33 2:38.673 1 1:13.471 *

Pass 57 3:48.163 2 1:09.490 *

Pass 79 4:57.552 3 1:09.389 *

Pass 98 6:07.206 4 1:09.654

Pass 118 7:16.287 5 1:09.081 *
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No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme (Rg=3)

Pass 137 8:25.980 6 1:09.693

Pass 157 9:36.759 7 1:10.779

Pass 176 10:46.609 8 1:09.850

Pass 194 11:58.264 9 1:11.655

Pass 216 13:27.945 10 1:29.681

Pass 235 14:43.950 11 1:16.005

Pass 251 15:58.393 12 1:14.443

Pass 265 17:15.493 13 1:17.100

No 77 CAILLOT Félix (Rg=15)

Pass 8 1:23.940

Pass 36 2:39.938 1 1:15.998 *

Pass 60 3:55.162 2 1:15.224 *

Pass 83 5:09.022 3 1:13.860 *

Pass 103 6:23.903 4 1:14.881

Pass 123 7:37.660 5 1:13.757 *

Pass 145 8:51.699 6 1:14.039

Pass 166 10:05.574 7 1:13.875

Pass 185 11:19.263 8 1:13.689 *

Pass 205 12:32.842 9 1:13.579 *

Pass 222 13:45.831 10 1:12.989 *

Pass 239 14:58.594 11 1:12.763 *

No 85 WATREMEZ Matthieu (Rg=18)

Pass 14 1:27.563

Pass 38 2:43.458 1 1:15.895 *

Pass 63 3:58.349 2 1:14.891 *

Pass 86 5:12.734 3 1:14.385 *

Pass 106 6:26.769 4 1:14.035 *

Pass 127 7:41.660 5 1:14.891

Pass 148 8:59.890 6 1:18.230

Pass 170 10:15.182 7 1:15.292

Pass 190 11:30.922 8 1:15.740

Pass 210 12:46.166 9 1:15.244

Pass 228 14:00.629 10 1:14.463

No 88 MONTAURIOL Hélène (Rg=22)

Pass 20 1:38.667

Pass 46 2:59.420 1 1:20.753 *

Pass 71 4:19.050 2 1:19.630 *

Pass 94 5:38.328 3 1:19.278 *

Pass 115 6:57.314 4 1:18.986 *

Pass 135 8:16.236 5 1:18.922 *

Pass 158 9:37.348 6 1:21.112

Pass 180 10:56.821 7 1:19.473

Pass 200 12:15.639 8 1:18.818 *

Pass 220 13:39.300 9 1:23.661

Pass 238 14:57.276 10 1:17.976 *

Pass 256 16:15.287 11 1:18.011

Pass 269 17:33.485 12 1:18.198

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:23.442

Pass 31 2:34.216 1 1:10.774 *

Pass 54 3:44.475 2 1:10.259 *

Pass 78 4:55.177 3 1:10.702

No 91 TREMEAU Patrick (Rg=23)

Pass 18 1:37.214

Pass 45 2:56.887 1 1:19.673 *

Pass 69 4:16.712 2 1:19.825

Pass 93 5:36.401 3 1:19.689

Pass 113 6:56.169 4 1:19.768

Pass 134 8:15.555 5 1:19.386 *

Pass 155 9:35.911 6 1:20.356

Pass 179 10:54.869 7 1:18.958 *

Pass 199 12:14.349 8 1:19.480

Pass 218 13:34.643 9 1:20.294

Pass 237 14:53.694 10 1:19.051

Pass 254 16:12.618 11 1:18.924 *

Pass 268 17:32.817 12 1:20.199

No 131 COLLET Olivier (Rg=1)

Pass 12 1:25.095

Pass 35 2:39.367 1 1:14.272 *

Pass 58 3:49.678 2 1:10.311 *

Pass 80 4:59.160 3 1:09.482 *

Pass 100 6:07.873 4 1:08.713 **

Pass 119 7:17.174 5 1:09.301

Pass 138 8:26.773 6 1:09.599

Pass 156 9:36.476 7 1:09.703

Pass 175 10:45.029 8 1:08.553

In 197 12:09.124 9 1:24.095

No 219 SENGER Rémi (Rg=10)

Pass 24 1:44.649

Pass 50 3:16.580 1 1:31.931 *

Pass 73 4:29.476 2 1:12.896 *

Pass 96 5:41.557 3 1:12.081 *

Pass 114 6:56.293 4 1:14.736

Pass 133 8:07.877 5 1:11.584 *

Pass 154 9:19.397 6 1:11.520 *

Pass 173 10:31.670 7 1:12.273

In 195 11:58.762 8 1:27.092

No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain (Rg=20)

Pass 23 1:43.002

Pass 48 3:06.984 1 1:23.982 *

Pass 72 4:23.825 2 1:16.841 *

Pass 95 5:40.789 3 1:16.964

Pass 116 6:58.110 4 1:17.321

Pass 136 8:17.092 5 1:18.982

In 161 9:44.308 6 1:27.216

Pass 184 11:14.374 7 1:30.066
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No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain (Rg=20)

Pass 204 12:30.727 8 1:16.353 *

Pass 223 13:47.685 9 1:16.958

Pass 242 15:04.630 10 1:16.945

Pass 258 16:21.991 11 1:17.361

Pass 272 17:39.034 12 1:17.043


